Wasatch Front Fish Market
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2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championships - 8/10/2016 to 8/13/2016
2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championship
Meet Referee - John Lorimer

WZ Record - Records

Girls 11-12 400 IM
Boys 11-12 400 IM
Girls 10&U 50 Breast
Boys 10&U 50 Breast
Girls 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 11-12 50 Breast
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
Boys 13-14 100 Breast
Girls 10&U 200 Free
Boys 10&U 200 Free
Girls 11-12 100 Free
Boys 11-12 100 Free
Girls 13-14 100 Free
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Girls 10&U 100 Back
Boys 10&U 100 Back
Girls 11-12 100 Back
Boys 11-12 100 Back
Girls 13-14 200 Back
Boys 13-14 200 Back
Girls 13-14 800 Free
Boys 13-14 800 Free
Girls 10&U 400 Free Relay

Boys 10&U 400 Free Relay
Girls 12&U 400 Free Relay
Boys 12&U 400 Free Relay
Girls 14&U 400 Free Relay
Boys 14&U 400 Free Relay

Girls 10&U 100 Free
Boys 10&U 100 Free
Girls 11-12 200 Free
Boys 11-12 200 Free
Girls 13-14 200 Free
Boys 13-14 200 Free
Girls 10&U 50 Fly
Boys 10&U 50 Fly
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 11-12 50 Fly
Girls 13-14 100 Fly
Boys 13-14 100 Fly
Girls 10&U 200 IM
Boys 10&U 200 IM
Girls 11-12 200 IM
Boys 11-12 200 IM
Girls 13-14 400 IM
Boys 13-14 400 IM
Girls 11-12 200 Back
Boys 11-12 200 Back
Girls 10&U 200 Medley Relay
Boys 10&U 200 Medley Relay

5:10.40
4:59.76
36.95
37.41
33.80
31.86
1:13.17
1:04.70
2:19.04
2:12.18
59.62
57.31
58.09
53.80
1:11.83
1:12.86
1:07.40
1:03.83
2:19.80
2:08.32
9:06.36
8:34.41
4:36.26

4:25.94

4:07.55

3:57.28

3:59.92

3:41.35

1:03.35
1:03.13
2:09.57
2:05.72
2:06.59
1:57.57

31.59

30.17

28.59

28.11
1:02.81

56.35
2:36.52
2:34.21
2:25.61
2:20.27
5:02.62
4:34.02
2:30.42
2:18.17
2:03.00
2:00.16

8/5/2015
8/6/2014
8/10/2007
8/5/2015
8/1996
8/6/2014
8/5/2015
8/5/2015
8/1995
8/2004
8/11/2007
8/6/2014
8/5/2015
8/6/2014
8/10/2013
8/1996
8/8/2007
8/1992
8/10/2013
8/5/2015
8/6/2014
8/14/2010
8/5/2015

8/5/2015

8/2002

8/9/2013

8/6/2014

8/5/2015

8/7/2014
8/1984
8/1997

8/7/2014

8/7/2014
8/2001

8/7/2014

8/6/2015
8/2002

8/6/2015

8/7/2014

8/6/2015
8/1994
8/2001

8/6/2015

8/7/2014

8/7/2014

8/6/2015

8/7/2014

8/6/2015
8/1996
8/1996

Ally R Bernier - NM

Ethan V Dang - PN

Jorie A Caneta - CC

Ricky Kurosawa - CA

C Geehr - CA

Ethan V Dang - PN

Gianni N Pitto - SN

Ethan V Dang - PN

JMoss - CA

Adam Hinshaw - PC

Missy J Franklin - CO

Winn M Aung - SN

Chloe M Clark - SN

Thomas J Roark - SR

Amy Y Tang - PN

L Vayo - CA

Madison M White - PC

David Chan - CC

Taylor E McCoy - IE

Jarod A Arroyo - UT

Erica M Sullivan - CA

Jason P O'Brien - SI

Pacific Swimming - PC
Y Tahk, A Zhu, E Seftel, L Balbuena

Southern California Swimming - CA
M Schott, C Geer, J Chang, I Kharun

Bellinger, Burton, Holman, Bispo
Oregon Swimming - OR
T Martinez, N Young, L Thornbrue, N McFaul
Sierra Nevada Swimming - SN
H Kinsey, C Clark, E Menzmer, T Reuter
Oregon - OR
J Perez-Duncan, N Young, N McFaul, V Mathias
Claire Tuggle - CC
J Szymanowski - PC
Jennifer Bigham - CC
W Aung; R Papa (8/1989-CA); - SN
Halladay Kinsey - SN
John Foster - CA
Grace M Monahan - HI
Ilya * Kharun - CA
Tara Thomas - CA
Joshua J Cho - UT
Lizzie G Menzmer - SN
Van L Mathias - OR
Capi Adams - OR
Charlie Rimkus - CA
Asia Minnes - AZ
Ethan V Dang - PN
Amelie A Lessing - CO
Jarod A Arroyo - UT
Reese A Hazan - CA
TylerY Lu - PN
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2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championships - 8/10/2016 to 8/13/2016
2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championship
Meet Referee - John Lorimer

WZ Record - Records

Girls 12&U 200 Medley Relay
Boys 12&U 200 Medley Relay
Girls 14&U 200 Medley Relay
Boys 14&U 200 Medley Relay

Girls 11-12 200 Fly
Boys 11-12 200 Fly
Girls 10&U 100 Breast
Boys 10&U 100 Breast
Girls 11-12 100 Breast
Boys 11-12 100 Breast
Girls 13-14 200 Breast
Boys 13-14 200 Breast
Girls 10&U 50 Back
Boys 10&U 50 Back
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Girls 11-12 400 Free
Boys 11-12 400 Free
Girls 13-14 400 Free
Boys 13-14 400 Free
Girls 10&U 400 Medley Relay

Boys 10&U 400 Medley Relay
Girls 12&U 400 Medley Relay
Boys 12&U 400 Medley Relay
Girls 14&U 400 Medley Relay
Boys 14&U 400 Medley Relay

Girls 13-14 200 IM
Boys 13-14 200 IM
Girls 10&U 50 Free
Boys 10&U 50 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Girls 10&U 100 Fly
Boys 10&U 100 Fly
Girls 11-12 100 Fly
Boys 11-12 100 Fly
Girls 13-14 200 Fly
Boys 13-14 200 Fly
Girls 11-12 200 Breast
Boys 11-12 200 Breast
Girls 13-14 1500 Free
Boys 13-14 1500 Free

2:05.12

2:02.05

1:48.81

1:41.42

2:25.93
2:18.41
1:19.90
1:19.08
1:14.26
1:10.24
2:36.59
2:24.18

3291

33.76

31.14

29.32
1:02.50
1:00.08
4:31.88
4:24.15
4:24.40
4:07.45
5:12.43

4:54.09

4:35.98

4:29.16

4:23.38

4:03.76

2:22.72
2:09.13
29.30
28.54
27.32
25.66
26.61
24.74
1:11.05
1:08.84
1:03.89
1:02.04
2:20.25
2:07.23
2:39.63
2:30.46
17:34.87
16:19.58

8/9/2014

8/9/2014

8/7/2014

8/7/2014

8/8/2014
8/9/2013
8/8/2007
8/8/2012
8/1999
8/2001
8/2001
8/8/2014
8/13/2011
8/1990
8/7/2015
8/7/2015
8/11/2012
8/7/2015
8/1992
8/1997
8/8/2014
8/2001
8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/8/2014

8/7/2005

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/2002
8/8/2015
8/10/2011
8/1989
8/2001
8/1989
8/8/2015
8/1987
8/2000
8/13/2010
8/2001
8/9/2014
8/9/2014
8/8/2015
8/8/2015
8/9/2014
8/1998
8/1998

Pacific Swimming - PN
M Sto-Domingo, L Wang, C Murphy, S Suen
Pacific Northwest Swimming - PN
T Lu, A Flores, J Rinehart, E Dang
Oregon Swimming - OR
A Connor, L Swail, J Ashmore, E Kreutzer
Pacific Northwest Swimming - PN
Z O'Haver, P Bushey, N Shao, A Boden
Mikayla Q Seigal - CO
Lucas O Hess - UT
Jorie A Caneta - CC
Ethan V Dang - PN
F Casteneda - SI
Sean Mahoney - PC
Samantha Heath - PC
Daniel J Roy - IE
Vivian Wang - PC
R Jones - SN
Asia Minnes - AZ
Tyler Y Lu - PN
Halle B Hess - SR
Jarod A Arroyo - UT
R Gilman - CA
K Frisinger - PC
Rose R Saya - CO
Matt Biel - PC
Pacific Swimming - PC
J Naranjo, A J-Cheng, L Balbuena, Y Tahk
Southern California Swimming - CA
C Geer, R Kurosawa, I Kharun, M Schott
Pacific Swimming - CO
C Suen, L Wang, C Murphy, S Hamilton

G Kim, J Kim, Firmansyah, Hwang
Pacific Swimming - PC
J Larson, A LUKAWSKI, M Hilde-Jones, B Schaffer
Oregon Swimming - OR
K Keil, D Turner, V Mathias, N McFaul
Ariana Kukors - PN
Jarod A Arroyo - UT
Vivian Wang - PC
Ian Cross - PC
Tara Thomas - CA
R Papa - CA
Brooke M Schaffer - PC
S Williams - SI
Tara Thomas - CA
Brendan J Santana - SI
Amanda Sims - PC
Winn M Aung - SN
Lizzie G Menzmer - SN
Jarod A Arroyo - UT
Asia Minnes - AZ
Ethan V Dang - PN
Becky Kreutians - SI
Matt Biel - PC
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2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championships - 8/10/2016 to 8/13/2016
2016 UT Western Zone Age Group Championship
Meet Referee - John Lorimer

WZ Record - Records

97 Girls 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:03.00 1996
98 Boys 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:00.16 1996
99 Girls 12&U 200 Free Relay 1:52.59 2005 Oregon Swimming - OR
Bing, Bothelberghe, Scroggy, Simenec
100 Boys 12&U 200 Free Relay 1:48.30  8/8/2013  Oregon Swimming - OR
L Thornbrue, V Mathias, T Martinez, N McFaul
101 Girls 14&U 200 Free Relay 1:48.72  8/8/2015  Pacific Swimming - PC
M Hilde-Jones, D Hawkins, J Larson, B Schaffer
102 Boys 14&U 200 Free Relay 1:41.33  8/8/2015  Oregon Swimming - OR

V Mathias, J Nguyen, J Seiner, N McFaul



